
WOHNQUARTIER FREIRAUM I GRUNDRISS

Wohnung
5.3.3

Haus 5
Zweites Obergeschoss

Wohnen / Essen / Kochen
Schlafen
Zimmer 1
Büro
Flur
Bad
WC
Abstellnische 
Balkon
Gesamt

28,32 m²
15,62 m²
10,61 m²
 9,82 m²

12,96 m²
4,92 m²
2,04 m²
1,40 m²
3,38 m²

89,07 m²





4-Zimmer-Wohnung
Wohnung 5.3.3

Lage im Gebäude

Lage im Ensemble

Maßstab 1:100, 1 cm = 1 m

36


